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Iowa Star Conference Meet, Women, 5K

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2018

Cldy, 42°, 66%, WNW @ 12 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2018 5:40 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Baxter                   25    1    4    9   11   12    22:37    2:10 
  2 Collins-Maxwell          33    5    7    8   13   14    23:14    1:05 
  3 Riceville                56    2    6   23   25   26    24:57    7:28 
  4 Clarksville              60    3   18   19   20         24:32    4:42 
  5 G M G                    63   10   15   17   21   24    24:42    3:15 
  6 North Tama              106   16   27   31   32         30:22   12:25 
  7 Colo-N E S C O          109   22   28   29   30         29:22    3:42 
 
Incomplete Teams: Dunkerton, Janesville, Meskwaki, Tripoli, Valley Lutheran 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Baxter 
    1  Brenna Thomson, 12             21:22   
    4  Lauren Ratliff, 12             22:15   
    9  Kailee Conradi, 10             23:19   
   11  Holly Jessen, 11               23:31   
   12  Lilie Vansice, 9               23:48   
Total Time = 90:27     Total Places = 25 
 
2. Collins-Maxwell 
    5  Avery Fricke, 9                22:48   
    7  Morgan Day, 10                 23:00   
    8  Arianna Davis, 9               23:15   
   13  Olivia Pasquariello, 11        23:52   
   14  Alexis Houge, 9                24:07   
Total Time = 92:55     Total Places = 33 
 
3. Riceville 
    2  Julia Klaes, 12                21:23   
    6  O'Malley Fair, 9               22:49   
   23  Brynn Hemann, 10               26:43   
   25  Allie Bigley, 11               28:50   
   26  Lauren Hemann, 9               28:51   
Total Time = 99:45     Total Places = 56 
 
4. Clarksville 
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    3  Kori Wedeking, 11              21:25   
   18  Allyson Essink, 12             25:16   
   19  Janet Borchardt, 11            25:19   
   20  Bailey Myers, 12               26:06   
Total Time = 98:06     Total Places = 60 
 
5. G M G 
   10  Angel Schewe, 10               23:20   
   15  Zoe Duncan, 12                 24:08   
   17  Belle Duncan, 11               24:45   
   21  Emma Beeghly, 9                26:34   
   24  Grace Schewe, 11               28:15   
Total Time = 98:47     Total Places = 63 
 
6. North Tama 
   16  Molly Kvidera, 12              24:44   
   27  Jordan Rigel, 11               28:54   
   31  Elina Aghabekyan, 12           30:38   
   32  Sabryna Rigel, 11              37:09   
Total Time = 121:25     Total Places = 106 
 
7. Colo-N E S C O 
   22  Faith Vincent, 12              26:43   
   28  Mea Skinner, 9                 30:00   
   29  Emily Brinkman, 11             30:20   
   30  Emma Cerka, 9                  30:24   
Total Time = 117:27     Total Places = 109 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Brenna Thomson, 12             21:22    Baxter                
    2     2  Julia Klaes, 12                21:23    Riceville             
    3     3  Kori Wedeking, 11              21:25    Clarksville           
    4        Paige Feldmann, 10             21:27    Janesville            
    5     4  Lauren Ratliff, 12             22:15    Baxter                
    6     5  Avery Fricke, 9                22:48    Collins-Maxwell       
    7     6  O'Malley Fair, 9               22:49    Riceville             
    8        Shye Johnson, 9                22:55    Meskwaki              
    9     7  Morgan Day, 10                 23:00    Collins-Maxwell       
   10     8  Arianna Davis, 9               23:15    Collins-Maxwell       
   11     9  Kailee Conradi, 10             23:19    Baxter                
   12    10  Angel Schewe, 10               23:20    G M G                 
   13    11  Holly Jessen, 11               23:31    Baxter                
   14    12  Lilie Vansice, 9               23:48    Baxter                
   15    13  Olivia Pasquariello, 11        23:52    Collins-Maxwell       
   16    14  Alexis Houge, 9                24:07    Collins-Maxwell       
   17    15  Zoe Duncan, 12                 24:08    G M G                 
   18    16  Molly Kvidera, 12              24:44    North Tama            
   19    17  Belle Duncan, 11               24:45    G M G                 
   20    18  Allyson Essink, 12             25:16    Clarksville           
   21    19  Janet Borchardt, 11            25:19    Clarksville           
   22        Lauren Dawson, 11              25:21    Valley Lutheran       
   23        Bethany Christians, 10         25:56    Dunkerton             
   24    20  Bailey Myers, 12               26:06    Clarksville           
   25    21  Emma Beeghly, 9                26:34    G M G                 
   26    22  Faith Vincent, 12              26:43    Colo-N E S C O        
   27    23  Brynn Hemann, 10               26:43    Riceville             
   28        Hannah Bernard, 10             27:33    Tripoli               
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   29    24  Grace Schewe, 11               28:15    G M G                 
   30        Genny Brown, 10                28:25    Dunkerton             
   31    25  Allie Bigley, 11               28:50    Riceville             
   32    26  Lauren Hemann, 9               28:51    Riceville             
   33    27  Jordan Rigel, 11               28:54    North Tama            
   34        Allison Morey, 9               29:14    Tripoli               
   35        Molly Stanhope, 11             29:28    Janesville            
   36        Haven Martin, 11               29:28    Janesville            
   37        Elizabeth Peterson, 9          29:51    Dunkerton             
   38    28  Mea Skinner, 9                 30:00    Colo-N E S C O        
   39    29  Emily Brinkman, 11             30:20    Colo-N E S C O        
   40    30  Emma Cerka, 9                  30:24    Colo-N E S C O        
   41    31  Elina Aghabekyan, 12           30:38    North Tama            
   42        Madee Walters, 12              35:47    Tripoli               
   43    32  Sabryna Rigel, 11              37:09    North Tama            
 

Return to home page.
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Iowa Star Conference Meet, Men, Varsity, 5K

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2018

Cldy, 42°, 65%, WNW @ 10 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2018 6:14 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Baxter                   36    2    4    6   24   29    19:21    3:14 
  2 Dunkerton                46    5    8   16   17   28    19:56    1:34 
  3 Valley Lutheran          47    3   12   14   18   27    19:56    2:11 
  4 Collins-Maxwell          63    7   11   13   32   37    20:42    3:01 
  5 G M G                    74    1   21   22   30   35    20:26    4:48 
  6 Clarksville              76    9   10   26   31   34    20:58    2:44 
  7 Colo-N E S C O           83   15   20   23   25   33    20:52    0:52 
  8 Bosco Catholic          132   19   36   38   39         22:57    3:42 
 
Incomplete Teams: Janesville, Meskwaki, North Tama, Riceville, Tripoli 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Baxter 
    2  Logan Berg, 11                 17:57   
    4  Ian Thomson, 12                18:47   
    6  Josh Bruntz, 12                19:29   
   24  Will Hitchler, 11              21:10   
   29  McCade Gowdy, 12               22:15   
Total Time = 77:23     Total Places = 36 
 
2. Dunkerton 
    5  Brady Happel, 12               18:57   
    8  Zach Johnson, 12               19:45   
   16  Ben Reims, 12                  20:29   
   17  Jacob Henninger, 9             20:31   
   28  Riley Tisue, 11                21:50   
Total Time = 79:42     Total Places = 46 
 
3. Valley Lutheran 
    3  Owen Dawson, 12                18:24   
   12  Brett Determan, 11             20:22   
   14  David Swalve, 11               20:23   
   18  Andrew Guthrie, 10             20:34   
   27  Skyler Dutton, 10              21:36   
Total Time = 79:43     Total Places = 47 
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4. Collins-Maxwell 
    7  Joshua Sievert, 9              19:42   
   11  Jacob Pierick, 10              19:58   
   13  Daniel Klein, 11               20:23   
   32  Carter Davis, 11               22:42   
   37  Victor Genovese, 12            23:32   
Total Time = 82:45     Total Places = 63 
 
5. G M G 
    1  Jackson Edens, 11              17:42   
   21  Spencer Tweedy, 12             20:40   
   22  Daniel Hughes, 12              20:52   
   30  Cameron Spurlin, 10            22:30   
   35  Gabe Zielstorf, 9              22:54   
Total Time = 81:44     Total Places = 74 
 
6. Clarksville 
    9  Cade Ison, 9                   19:53   
   10  Cade Hardy, 11                 19:56   
   26  Deric Trees, 11                21:25   
   31  Chris Behrends, 12             22:36   
   34  Ethan Schmidt, 11              22:52   
Total Time = 83:50     Total Places = 76 
 
7. Colo-N E S C O 
   15  Ryan Wonders, 10               20:23   
   20  Chevy Dunlap, 10               20:39   
   23  Jacob Reischauer, 10           21:08   
   25  Ben Rouse, 9                   21:15   
   33  Luke Hill, 11                  22:44   
Total Time = 83:25     Total Places = 83 
 
8. Bosco Catholic 
   19  Ryan McFadden, 9               20:37   
   36  Brayden Zoll, 11               22:57   
   38  Jacob Weber, 10                23:53   
   39  Caleb Coffin, 9                24:18   
Total Time = 91:45     Total Places = 132 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Jackson Edens, 11              17:42    G M G                 
    2     2  Logan Berg, 11                 17:57    Baxter                
    3     3  Owen Dawson, 12                18:24    Valley Lutheran       
    4     4  Ian Thomson, 12                18:47    Baxter                
    5     5  Brady Happel, 12               18:57    Dunkerton             
    6        Taurice Grant, 10              19:00    Meskwaki              
    7     6  Josh Bruntz, 12                19:29    Baxter                
    8     7  Joshua Sievert, 9              19:42    Collins-Maxwell       
    9     8  Zach Johnson, 12               19:45    Dunkerton             
   10     9  Cade Ison, 9                   19:53    Clarksville           
   11    10  Cade Hardy, 11                 19:56    Clarksville           
   12    11  Jacob Pierick, 10              19:58    Collins-Maxwell       
   13        Sam Snyder, 10                 20:13    North Tama            
   14    12  Brett Determan, 11             20:22    Valley Lutheran       
   15    13  Daniel Klein, 11               20:23    Collins-Maxwell       
   16    14  David Swalve, 11               20:23    Valley Lutheran       
   17    15  Ryan Wonders, 10               20:23    Colo-N E S C O        
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   18    16  Ben Reims, 12                  20:29    Dunkerton             
   19    17  Jacob Henninger, 9             20:31    Dunkerton             
   20    18  Andrew Guthrie, 10             20:34    Valley Lutheran       
   21    19  Ryan McFadden, 9               20:37    Bosco Catholic        
   22    20  Chevy Dunlap, 10               20:39    Colo-N E S C O        
   23    21  Spencer Tweedy, 12             20:40    G M G                 
   24        Logan Kennedy, 10              20:40    North Tama            
   25        Nick Jensenius, 11             20:45    Janesville            
   26    22  Daniel Hughes, 12              20:52    G M G                 
   27    23  Jacob Reischauer, 10           21:08    Colo-N E S C O        
   28    24  Will Hitchler, 11              21:10    Baxter                
   29    25  Ben Rouse, 9                   21:15    Colo-N E S C O        
   30    26  Deric Trees, 11                21:25    Clarksville           
   31        Tate Bear, 12                  21:32    Meskwaki              
   32    27  Skyler Dutton, 10              21:36    Valley Lutheran       
   33        Kevin Jordan, 11               21:45    Riceville             
   34    28  Riley Tisue, 11                21:50    Dunkerton             
   35        Liam Carlson, 9                22:03    Tripoli               
   36        Austin Bruns, 10               22:04    Tripoli               
   37    29  McCade Gowdy, 12               22:15    Baxter                
   38    30  Cameron Spurlin, 10            22:30    G M G                 
   39    31  Chris Behrends, 12             22:36    Clarksville           
   40    32  Carter Davis, 11               22:42    Collins-Maxwell       
   41    33  Luke Hill, 11                  22:44    Colo-N E S C O        
   42    34  Ethan Schmidt, 11              22:52    Clarksville           
   43    35  Gabe Zielstorf, 9              22:54    G M G                 
   44    36  Brayden Zoll, 11               22:57    Bosco Catholic        
   45        Zayton Weninger, 9             23:03    Meskwaki              
   46    37  Victor Genovese, 12            23:32    Collins-Maxwell       
   47    38  Jacob Weber, 10                23:53    Bosco Catholic        
   48    39  Caleb Coffin, 9                24:18    Bosco Catholic        
   49        Brendan Krogen, 9              25:21    Tripoli               
   50        Sam Seedorff, 12               25:25    Janesville            
 

Return to home page.
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Iowa Star Conference Meet, Women, 5K

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2018

Cldy, 42°, 66%, WNW @ 12 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2018 5:44 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Collins-Maxwell          10    1    2    3    4         25:57    5:05 
 
Incomplete Teams: Baxter 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Collins-Maxwell 
    1  Hannah Sievert, 10             24:09   
    2  Mikayla Houge, 11              24:38   
    3  Shasta Moody, 12               25:47   
    4  Janee Jones, 9                 29:13   
Total Time = 103:47     Total Places = 10 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Hannah Sievert, 10             24:09    Collins-Maxwell       
    2     2  Mikayla Houge, 11              24:38    Collins-Maxwell       
    3        Maya Phelps, 11                25:07    Baxter                
    4     3  Shasta Moody, 12               25:47    Collins-Maxwell       
    5        Piper Larson, 12               28:13    Baxter                
    6     4  Janee Jones, 9                 29:13    Collins-Maxwell       
    7        Bryn Schultheis, 11            31:22    Baxter                
 

Return to home page.
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Iowa Star Conference Meet, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2018

Cldy, 42°, 65%, WNW @ 10 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2018 6:07 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Valley Lutheran          13    1    2    3    7         22:40    1:56 
  2 Baxter                   25    4    5    6   10         23:50    1:24 
  3 G M G                    40    8    9   11   12   13    24:57    1:42 
 
Incomplete Teams: Clarksville, Collins-Maxwell, Colo-N E S C O, Dunkerton 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Valley Lutheran 
    1  Westley Determan, 9            21:41   
    2  Nick Beier, 11                 22:19   
    3  Isaac Natvig, 9                23:01   
    7  Matthew Brokenshire, 9         23:37   
Total Time = 90:38     Total Places = 13 
 
2. Baxter 
    4  Sean Finch, 10                 23:25   
    5  Derrick Klemme, 12             23:30   
    6  Austin Good, 12                23:34   
   10  Christian Brandt, 11           24:49   
Total Time = 95:18     Total Places = 25 
 
3. G M G 
    8  Abe Dieleman, 9                24:03   
    9  Justin Savatdy, 11             24:16   
   11  Owen Bovenmyer, 9              25:41   
   12  Nick Collins, 10               25:45   
   13  Preston Jones, 9               26:33   
Total Time = 99:45     Total Places = 40 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Westley Determan, 9            21:41    Valley Lutheran       
    2     2  Nick Beier, 11                 22:19    Valley Lutheran       
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    3        Will Fettkether, 11            22:22    Dunkerton             
    4     3  Isaac Natvig, 9                23:01    Valley Lutheran       
    5        Shawn Gilbert, 11              23:10    Colo-N E S C O        
    6     4  Sean Finch, 10                 23:25    Baxter                
    7     5  Derrick Klemme, 12             23:30    Baxter                
    8     6  Austin Good, 12                23:34    Baxter                
    9        Blake Smith, 9                 23:34    Dunkerton             
   10     7  Matthew Brokenshire, 9         23:37    Valley Lutheran       
   11        Alex Rouse, 9                  23:41    Colo-N E S C O        
   12        Carter Merryman, 11            23:45    Collins-Maxwell       
   13     8  Abe Dieleman, 9                24:03    G M G                 
   14     9  Justin Savatdy, 11             24:16    G M G                 
   15    10  Christian Brandt, 11           24:49    Baxter                
   16    11  Owen Bovenmyer, 9              25:41    G M G                 
   17    12  Nick Collins, 10               25:45    G M G                 
   18        Scott Miller, 12               25:57    Colo-N E S C O        
   19        Dawson Holub, 12               26:16    Clarksville           
   20    13  Preston Jones, 9               26:33    G M G                 
   21        Cameron Mummert, 11            27:41    G M G                 
 

Return to home page.
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Iowa Star Conference Meet, Middle School, Girl's, 1.75
Miles

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2018

Cldy, 42°, 65%, WNW @ 14 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2018 5:11 PM 
Open Women's Teams 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Collins-Maxwell M S.     26    5    6    7    8    9    13:18    0:26 
  2 Baxter M S.              29    1    2   11   15   18    13:43    2:07 
  3 Colo-N E S C O M S.      38    3   10   12   13   14    14:00    1:51 
  4 Tripoli M S.             56    4   16   17   19         15:18    4:44 
 
Incomplete Teams: Bosco Catholic M S., Dunkerton M S., G M G M S., Meskwaki M S. 
North Tama M S., Riceville M S. 
Open Women's Teams 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Collins-Maxwell M S. 
    5  Erica Houge, 7                 13:10   
    6  Ashlyn Davis, 8                13:12   
    7  Sarah Tschantz, 7              13:13   
    8  Meyaurah Pratt, 8              13:36   
    9  Gracie Leslie, 7               13:48   
Total Time = 53:11     Total Places = 26 
 
2. Baxter M S. 
    1  Morgan Hansen, 7               12:45   
    2  Regan Russell, 7               12:53   
   11  Morgan Ratliff, 7              14:19   
   15  Grace Gruis, 8                 14:52   
   18  Lydia Pierce, 7                17:30   
Total Time = 54:49     Total Places = 29 
 
3. Colo-N E S C O M S. 
    3  Callie Kohlwes, 8              12:58   
   10  Abby Hostetler, 8              13:53   
   12  Katie Spalding, 8              14:20   
   13  Maia Lundquist, 8              14:49   
   14  Annabelle Nessa, 7             14:50   
Total Time = 56:00     Total Places = 38 
 
4. Tripoli M S. 
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    4  Nicole Williams, 8             12:59   
   16  Ashlyn Boldt, 7                15:10   
   17  Payton Parmeter, 7             15:21   
   19  Alyssa Boeckman, 8             17:42   
Total Time = 61:12     Total Places = 56 
 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
 
Individuals 
    1        Leslie Waltermire, 7           11:44    G M G M S.            
    2        Alivia Edens, 7                12:05    G M G M S.            
    3        Grace Lidgett, 8               12:37    North Tama M S.       
    4        Jamie Jacobs, 7                12:38    North Tama M S.       
    5        Lakota Moses, 8                12:40    Bosco Catholic M S.   
    6     1  Morgan Hansen, 7               12:45    Baxter M S.           
    7     2  Regan Russell, 7               12:53    Baxter M S.           
    8     3  Callie Kohlwes, 8              12:58    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
    9     4  Nicole Williams, 8             12:59    Tripoli M S.          
   10     5  Erica Houge, 7                 13:10    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   11     6  Ashlyn Davis, 8                13:12    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   12     7  Sarah Tschantz, 7              13:13    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   13     8  Meyaurah Pratt, 8              13:36    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   14        Olivia Ketter, 8               13:40    North Tama M S.       
   15     9  Gracie Leslie, 7               13:48    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   16    10  Abby Hostetler, 8              13:53    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   17        Joy Beran, 8                   14:00    Riceville M S.        
   18    11  Morgan Ratliff, 7              14:19    Baxter M S.           
   19    12  Katie Spalding, 8              14:20    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   20    13  Emma Pasquariello, 7           14:27    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   21    14  Sophie Comegys, 7              14:42    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   22    15  Maia Lundquist, 8              14:49    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   23    16  Annabelle Nessa, 7             14:50    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   24    17  Grace Gruis, 8                 14:52    Baxter M S.           
   25        Sophie Snow, 8                 15:02    Meskwaki M S.         
   26        Taylor Sparrgrove-Nelso, 8     15:04    Bosco Catholic M S.   
   27    18  Ashlyn Boldt, 7                15:10    Tripoli M S.          
   28    19  Sarah Brinkman, 8              15:18    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   29    20  Payton Parmeter, 7             15:21    Tripoli M S.          
   30    21  Addison Anderson, 7            15:22    Collins-Maxwell M S.  
   31        Lauren Wolfenberger, 7         15:40    Dunkerton M S.        
   32        Lillian Bru, 7                 16:23    G M G M S.            
   33    22  Lydia Pierce, 7                17:30    Baxter M S.           
   34    23  Galaxie Cable, 7               17:42    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   35    24  Alyssa Boeckman, 8             17:42    Tripoli M S.          
   36    25  Katie Rouse, 7                 17:53    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
   37        Taylor McElroy, 7              18:21    Riceville M S.        
   38        Ashley Koenigs, 8              18:33    Riceville M S.        
   39    26  Hope Good, 7                   20:52    Baxter M S.           
   40    27  Lili Skinner, 7                21:49    Colo-N E S C O M S.   
28 finishers among Open Men 
40 finishers among Open Women 
28 male finishers 
40 female finishers 
68 total finishers 
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Iowa Star Conference Meet, Middle School, Boy's,
1.75 Miles

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2018

Cldy, 42°, 65%, WNW @ 14 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2018 5:13 PM 
Open Men's Teams 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
 1* Collins-Maxwell M S      27    2    5    8   12   13    12:33    3:03 
 2* G M G M S                27    3    6    7   11         12:23    1:02 
  3 Tripoli M S              29    1    4   10   14         12:36    3:50 
  4 Dunkerton M S            57    9   15   16   17         15:36    5:45 
 
Incomplete Teams: Baxter M S, Bosco Catholic M S, Colo-N E S C O M S, Meskwaki M S 
North Tama M S, Riceville M S 
Open Men's Teams 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1*. Collins-Maxwell M S 
    2  Ethan Haus, 8                  11:17   
    5  Hunter Lee, 8                  12:06   
    8  Austin Hennick, 7              12:29   
   12  Elliot Kane, 7                 14:19   
   13  Kai Decklever, 7               14:34   
Total Time = 50:11     Total Places = 27 
 
2*. G M G M S 
    3  Ethan Edwards, 7               12:04   
    6  Jarret Hornberg, 8             12:06   
    7  Noah Teske, 8                  12:17   
   11  Patrick Savatdy, 8             13:05   
Total Time = 49:32     Total Places = 27 
 
3. Tripoli M S 
    1  Giles Cowell, 8                10:45   
    4  Houston Page, 8                12:04   
   10  Tim Flaig, 8                   12:59   
   14  Jacob Morey, 7                 14:35   
Total Time = 50:23     Total Places = 29 
 
4. Dunkerton M S 
    9  Dane Schilling, 7              12:32   
   15  Dalton Schaefer, 7             14:36   
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   16  Lucas Smock, 7                 16:57   
   17  Bryce Smith, 7                 18:16   
Total Time = 62:21     Total Places = 57 
 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
 
Individuals 
    1     1  Giles Cowell, 8                10:45    Tripoli M S           
    2        Luke DeBoef, 8                 10:57    North Tama M S        
    3     2  Ethan Haus, 8                  11:17    Collins-Maxwell M S   
    4        Koen Bovy, 8                   11:53    Bosco Catholic M S    
    5     3  Ethan Edwards, 7               12:04    G M G M S             
    6     4  Houston Page, 8                12:04    Tripoli M S           
    7     5  Hunter Lee, 8                  12:06    Collins-Maxwell M S   
    8     6  Jarret Hornberg, 8             12:06    G M G M S             
    9     7  Noah Teske, 8                  12:17    G M G M S             
   10     8  Austin Hennick, 7              12:29    Collins-Maxwell M S   
   11     9  Dane Schilling, 7              12:32    Dunkerton M S         
   12    10  Tim Flaig, 8                   12:59    Tripoli M S           
   13    11  Patrick Savatdy, 8             13:05    G M G M S             
   14        Darius Cooper, 8               13:09    North Tama M S        
   15        Logan Jones, 7                 13:39    Baxter M S            
   16        Tibby Billy, 7                 14:01    Meskwaki M S          
   17    12  Elliot Kane, 7                 14:19    Collins-Maxwell M S   
   18    13  Kai Decklever, 7               14:34    Collins-Maxwell M S   
   19    14  Jacob Morey, 7                 14:35    Tripoli M S           
   20        Trenton Swenson, 8             14:36    Riceville M S         
   21    15  Dalton Schaefer, 7             14:36    Dunkerton M S         
   22    16  Marshall Day, 8                15:16    Collins-Maxwell M S   
   23    17  Davyn Jurgens, 7               15:37    Collins-Maxwell M S   
   24        Nathan McFarland, 8            16:11    Colo-N E S C O M S    
   25        Lukas Morgan, 7                16:56    Baxter M S            
   26    18  Lucas Smock, 7                 16:57    Dunkerton M S         
   27        Jaydan Bakalar, 7              17:38    Baxter M S            
   28    19  Bryce Smith, 7                 18:16    Dunkerton M S         
28 finishers among Open Men 
40 finishers among Open Women 
28 male finishers 
40 female finishers 
68 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/

	star var girls.pdf
	star var boys.pdf
	star jv girls.pdf
	star jvboys.pdf
	star ms girls.pdf
	star ms boys.pdf

